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 Company Name Contact Name State Phone 

Ace Fabricators Inc. 
7010 Furay Road 
Houston, TX 77016 

Gloria Cantu 
accounting@acefabricatorsinc.com 

Texas 281.442.0992 

4Front Engineered 
Solutions 
1612 Hutton Dr. 
STE 140  
Carrollton, TX 75006 

Robert E. Vaughan 
Bob.vaughan@4frontes.com 

Texas 972.988.7381 

Acrow Corporation of America 
6 Canal Street 
Milton, PA 17847 

Chris Holcombe 
cholcombe@acrow.com 

Pennsylvania 570.742.9631 

Advantage Steel and Construction, LLC 
2300 S. Noah Drive 
Saxonburg, PA 16056 

Jeremy T. Dawson 
j-dawson@advsteel.com 

Pennsylvania 724.524.0675 

Affton Fabricating & Welding Co., Inc. 
1635 Sauget Business Blvd. 
Sauget, IL 62206 

Matt Tucker 
mtucker@afwc.com 

Illinois 618.337.5450 

Alfab, Inc. 
220 Boll Weevil Circle East 
P.O. Box 311327 
Enterprise, AL 36331 

Curt Smith 
csmith@alfabinc.com 

Alabama 334.347.9516 
Ext 225 

All-Around Fabrication, Inc. 
8145 Signal Court Suite A/F 
Sacramento, CA 95824 

Gene Waltz 
gene@allaroundfab.com 

California 916.661.6023 

Alonso & Carus IronWorks, Inc. 
Road 869, Km. 0.9 Palmas Ward 
Cataño, PR 00963 

Linda Vazquez Vega 
lvazquez@alonsocarus.com 

Puerto Rico 787.788.1065 

Altoona Pipe and Steel Supply Company 
1128 Ninth Avenue 
Altoona, PA 16602 

Brandon Roop 
broop@altoonapipeandsteel.com 

Pennsylvania 814.944.1631 
Ext 206 

Al’s Welding & Steel Fabrication, Inc. 
222 Downie Road 
Chechalis, WA 98532 

Nick Fagernes 
nick@alswelding.us 

Washington 360.740.8020 

Anderson Bridges, LLC 
111 Wilson Street 
Colfax, WI 54730 

Kory Weathers 
kory@andersonbridges.com 

Wisconsin 715.602.3406 

Associated Steel Fabricators, Inc. 
25234 FM 2978 Road 
Tomball, TX 77375 

Craig Drachman 
craig@associatedsteelfab.com 

Texas 281.516.0909 
Ext 104 

B&B Fabricators, Inc. 
7301 197th PL NE 
Arlington, WA 98223 

Joaquin Romero 
joaquinr@bandbfab.com 

Washington 360.474.0156 

Bailey Bridges, INC. dba Pioneer Bridges 
220 Boll Weevil Circle East 
119 40th Street NE 
Fort Payne, AL 35967 

Scott Dempsey 
sdempsey@pioneerbridges.com 

Alabama 256.845.7575 
Ext 112 

Bell Bros Steel, Inc. 
1510 Palmyrita Avenue 
Riverside, CA 92507 

James Bell 
jim@bellbrossteel.com 

California 951.784.0903 
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Bender CCP 
22131 68TH Ave. South 
Kent, WA 98032 

Freddie Gallegos  
fgallegos@benderccp.com 
 

Washington 323.659.8231 

Brookfield Fabricating 
Corporation  
111 Stanbury Industrial 
Drive 
Brookfield. MO 64628 

Josh Hollon  
jhollon@brookfab.com 

Missouri 660.258.2214 
Ext:111 

Contech Engineered Solutions LLC - Greeley, 
Co. 
19060 Country Road 66 
Greeley, CO 80631 

James Carey 
James.Carey@ContechES.com 

Colorado 970.347.2855 

Bridge Brothers Inc. 
225 Pumpkintown Highway, Bldg 19 
Pickens, SC 29671 

David Mozingo 
dmozingo@bridgebrothers.com 

South 
Carolina 

701.301.3081 

C & F Steel Company, Inc. 
91 State Highway 36 West 
Hamilton, TX 76531 

Warner H. Fox II 
info@candfsteel.com 

Texas 254.386.8847 

Capitol Rental Building 
Equipment dba Capitol 
Steel Structures 
2188 NW 25 AVENUE 
Miami, FL 33142 United 
States 

Ruben Diaz 
RDdiaz@capitolsteelstructures.com 

Florida 305.633.5008 

Canatal Steel USA 
459 Industrial Drive 
Roanoke, VA 24019 

Eddy Dorion 
edorion@canatal.net 

Virginia 418.281.4891 

Capital Steel Service, LLC 
82 Stoke Avenue 
Trenton, NJ 08638 

Peggy Pesoli 
accounting@capitalsteelservice.com 

New Jersey 609.882.6983 
Ext 103 

Celtic Manufacturing, LLC 
9755 Delegates Drive, Unit C 
Orlando, FL 32837 

Ross Belkofer 
Ross.belkofer@celticman
ufacturing.com 

Florida 419.351.5126 

Central Western Fabricators, Inc. 
400 West Second Street 
Atlantic, IA 50022 

Carlos Zenti 
czenti@centralwestern.net 

Iowa 712.243.4000 

Charleston Steel 
511 28th Street 
Dunbar, WV 25064 

Michael Hamon 
mhamon@charlestonsteel.com 

West Virginia 304.766.6614 

Chicago Ornamental Iron, Inc. / COI 
Company 
4340 W 47th Street 
Chicago, IL 60632 

Jon Samek / Munish Mehta 
jonathan@coicompany.com 

Illinois 773.321.9635 

Clark Machine Corp. 
1000 Todds Lane 
Baltimore, MD 21237 

Lynda Hefner 
lhefner@clarkmachine.com 

Maryland 410.687.3020 
Ext 3107 

Cody Builders Supply 
8000 Blue Goose Road 
Austin, TX 78653 

Chris Cannon 
chris@codybuilderssupply.com 

Texas 512.339.9834 
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Construct, Inc. 
1610 Cargill Avenue 
Wilson, NC 27893 

Randy Skaggs 
rskaggs@constructwilson.com 

North 
Carolina 

252.265.5853 

Contech Engineered Solutions 
25581 Hillman Highway 
Abingdon, VA 24210 

Andrew Shields 
andrew.shields@conteches.com 

Virginia 276.525.5263 

Corebrace LLC 
669 West Quinn Road, Building 28 
Pocatello, ID 93201 

Troy Carsey 
troy.carsey@corebrace.com 

Idaho 801.790.8878 

County Fabricators, LLC 
175 Marble Avenue 
Pleasantville, NY 10570 

Kristina Benza 
kbenza@countyfabricators.com 

New York 914.741.0219 

Covenant Steel Warehouse, Inc. 
4528 Westgate Parkway 
Dothan, AL 36303 

Kelly Colbert 
kcolbert@covenantsteel.com 

Alabama 334.794.2326 
Ext 101 

Crowder Industrial Construction LLC. 
1990 New Cut Road 
Spartanburg, SC 29303 

Nathan Wade 
nwade@crowderusa.com 

South 
Carolina 

864.909.7464 

D & D Welding & Fabrication LLC 
5300 Steel Blvd. 
Fort Pierce, FL 34946 

Matthew Rubin 
mattr@ddwelding.com 

Florida 772.742.9808 

Dean’s Certified Welding, Inc. 
27645 Commerce Center Drive 
Temecula, CA 92590 

Zachary Gilbert 
zak@deanswelding.com 

California 951.676.0242 

Dis-Tran Steel, LLC 
529 Cenla Drive 
Pineville, LA 71360 

Kim Chelette 
kim@distran.com 

Louisiana 318.641.4202 

Dixie Metal Products, Inc. 
442 SW 54 Court 
Ocala, FL 34474 

Ashlee Emmons 
accountspayable@dixiemetals.com 

Florida 352.873.2554 
Ext 310 

DuBose National Energy Services, Inc. 
307 Industrial Drive 
Clinton, NC 28328 

Tim Shepard 
tim.shepard@dubosenes.com 

North 
Carolina 

910.590.2151 

E&H Corporation 
3635 E Highway 134 
Midland City, AL 
36350 

Toni Strickland 
ap@ehsteel.com 

Alabama 344.984.2932 

East Coast Metal Structures Corporation 
3450 Martin Luther King Blvd. 
Riviera Beach, FL 33404 

James C. Norvell 
james@eastcoastmetals.net 

Florida 561.766.2579 

Eddy’s Welding, Inc. 
2020 Daniels Road 
Ellicott City, MD 21043 

Mary Eddy  
mary@eddyswelding.com 

Maryland 410.480.9938 
Ext 104 

Ennis Steel Industries, Inc. 
204 Metro Park Boulevard 
Ennis, TX 75119 

Mario Edmonds 
mario@ennissteel.com 

Texas 972.878.0400 
Ext:5651 

Ennis Steel Industries Inc. – 
Fort Worth 
9965 Saginaw Blvd. 
Ft. Worth, TX 76179 

Mario Edmonds 
mario@ennissteel.com 

Texas 972.878.0400 
Ext:5651 
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Evans Metal Products Co., Inc. 
2400 Johnson Street 
Elkhart, IN 46514 

Nancy Fritz 
emp.controller@evansmetal.com 

Indiana 574.264.2166 

Fab-Weld Steel, Inc. 
3491 County Road 73 
Randolph, AL 36792 

Chris Meigs 
cmeigs@fabweldsteel.com 

Alabama 205.688.4654 
Ext 28 

FabArc Steel Supply 
111 Meadow Lane 
Oxford, AL 36203 

Scott McDill 
Scott.McDill@fabarc.com 

Alabama 256.453.7983 
Ext. 3103 

Flagpoles Inc/ P&K Tubular 
97 Gnarled Hollow Road 
East Setauket, NY 11743 

Gregory Seferian 
greg@flagpolesinc.com 

New York 631.751.7788 
Ext 13 

G2 Highway Signs and Structures LLC 
15290 NW 34th Avenue 
Miami Gardens, Florida 33054 

Rey Fandino 
fandinor15@aol.com 

Florida 786.308.8574 

G2 Metal Fab 
4205 S B Street, Suite A 
Stockton, CA 95206 

Rob Goncalves 
rgoncalves@g2metalfab.com 

California 925.443.7903 

George’s Welding Services, Inc. 
11400 NW 134th Street 
Miami, FL 33178 

Angelica Amador 
aamador@georgeswelding.com 

Florida 305.822.2445 

GST Manufacturing, LTD 
4201 Janada Street 
Halton, TX 76117 

Tye Lamberth 
tlamberth@gstmanufacturing.com 

Texas 817.520.2320 

Gulftrace Contracting, LLC 
3511 Century Blvd. 
Lakeland, FL 33811 

Adam Frazier 
afrazier@gulftracecontracting.com 

Florida 352.403.4232 

Heavy Equipment Movers 
& Installation, LLC 
126 Industrial Drive 
Maysville, GA 30558 

Christian Rios 
c.rios@hemisystems.com 

Georgia 678.876.5120 

Haberle Steel, Inc. 
1946 East Cherry Lane 
Souderton, PA 18964 

Rachel Skerle 
rskerle@haberlesteel.com 

Pennsylvania 215.723.8848 

Hershberger Bros Welding, Inc. 
6625 W. Gary Avenue 
Las Vegas, NV 89193 

Anita Hershberger 
anita@unionerectors.com 

Nevada 702.896.2245 
Ext 107 

Hillsdale Fabricators an Alberici Enterprise 
2150 Kienlen Avenue 
St. Louis, MO 63121 

Thomas Milleville 
Thomas.milleville@alberici.com 

Missouri 314.243.4552 

Hussey Seating Company 
38 Dyer Street Ext. 
North Berwick, ME 03906 

Jeffrey Lemke 
jlemke@husseyseating.com 

Maine 207.676.0468 

Irwin Seating Company - Telescopic Division 
610 East Cumberland 
Altamont, IL 62411 

Wes Mueller 
wes.mueller@irwinseating.com 

Illinois 618.483.2353 

J&B Fabricators 
1302 W Main Street, Suite 25 
Auburn, WA 98001 

Daniel Scott  
danscott@jb-fabwa.com 

Washington 253.740.6993 
Ext 32 

J.B Ventures, Inc. dba 
J.B. Steel 
2850 East Ganley 
Road 

Dan Elmer 
Dan.elmer@jbsteel.net 

Arizona 520.748.8062 
Ext: 101 
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Tucson, AZ 85706 

J.A. McMahon, Inc. 
649 Grant Street 
Niles, OH 44446 

Brad Drennen 
brad@jamcmahon.com 

Ohio 330.652.2588 
Ext 106 

Jacksonville Steel, Inc. 
310 W Dewitt Henry Drive 
Beebe, AR 72012 

Janet Hines 
janet@jaxsteel.com 

Arkansas 501.882.3563 

Jake Marshall, LLC 
2912 South Hickory Street 
Chattanooga, TN 37407 

Roy A. McConathy 
rmcconathy@jakemarshall.com 

Tennessee 423.698.3132 

James A. McBrady, Inc. 
29 Parkway Drive 
Scarborough, ME 04074 

James McBrady 
jmcbrady@mcbradysteel.com 

Maine 207.883.4176 
Ext 101 

Jeffords Steel & Engineering (Plattsburgh, 
NY) 
4398 Route 22 
Plattsburgh, NY 12901 

Mark Fewster 
mfewster@jeffordssteel.com 

New York 518.561.4061 
Ext 137 

Jeffords Steel & Engineering Co. (Potsdam, 
NY) 
145 Maple Street 
Potsdam, NY 13676 

Mark Fewster 
mfewster@jeffordssteel.com 

New York 518.561.4061 
Ext 137 

KCB Towers, Inc. 
27260 Meines Street 
Highland, CA 92346 

Michael Bogh 
mbogh@kcbt.biz 

California 909.862.0322 
Ext 104 

Kennedy Fabricating, LLC 
13436 Kennedy Drive 
Splendora, TX 77372 

Charles Smith 
dsmith@kennedyfab.com 

Texas 281.399.4000 

King Fabrication, LLC 
19300 West Hardy Road 
Houston, TX 77073 

Miguel Medrano 
mmedrano@kingfab.com 

Texas 281.209.0811 
Ext 130 

King Steel Inc. 
353 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA 30043 

Marvin Brown 
mbrown@kingsteelinc.net 

Georgia 678.478.8649 

L&D Steel USA 
13240 Belcher Road South 
Largo, FL 33773 

Nicolas Leclerc 
nicolas.leclerc@ldsteelusa.com 

Florida 727.538.9917 
Ext 227 

Lane Supply, Inc. 
120 Fairview 
Arlington, TX 76010 

Joshua Jones 
joshua@lanesupplyinc.com 

Texas 817.261.9116 
Ext 230 

Larco Industries 
9655 Walden Road 
Beaumont, TX 77707 

Donnie Blacksher 
donnie@larcoind.com 

Texas 409.866.9155 

Larwel Industries Inc. 
3601 Haynes Road 
Roanoke, TX 76262 

Dan Geary 
dan@larwel.com 

Texas 817.491.1200 

Nassal Fabrication Services 
12660 Branford Street 
Pacoima, CA 91331 

Michael Tuck 
mtuck@lexington-anc.com 
jlauxen@lexington-anc.com 

California 818.485.0841 
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Madden Bolt 
Corporation 

 13420 Hempstead Road 
Houston, TX 77040 

Justin Lewis 
jlewis@maddenbolt.com 

Texas 713.939.9999 
Ext 236 

Mechanical Industries, 
Inc. 
314 Yampa Street  
Bakersfield, CA 93307 

Jerry Nordine 
jnordine@mii-us.com 

California 661.634.9477  

Merrill Steel 
900 Alderson St. 
Schofield, WI 54476 

Bradley Miller 
bmiller@merrillsteel.com 

Wisconsin 715.393.4191 

Met-Con, Inc. 
465 Canaveral Groves Blvd. 
Cocoa, FL 32926 

Daniel McGill 
 dem@metconinc.com 

Florida 321.398.3551 

Metals Fabrication Co., Inc. 
South 2524 Hayford Road 
Airway Heights, WA 99001 

Matt Leon 
mattl@metalsfab.com 

Washington 509.244.2909 
Ext 32 

Mid America Steel, Inc. 
5101 19th Avenue N 
Fargo, ND 58102 

Scott Grant  
sgrant@midamsteel.com 

North Dakota 701.532.5214 

Midland Steel Company 
202 Boeh Lane 
Wathena, KS 66090 

Ellen Jordan 
ejordan@midlandsteelco.com 

Kansas 816.233.5111 
Ext 311 

Munster Steel Co., Inc. 
1501 Huehn Street 
Hammond, IN 46327 

Pat Martin 
pmartin@munstersteel.com 

Indiana 219.924.5198 
Ext 5229 

Myrex Industries 
1912 Buschong Street 
Houston, TX 77039 

Luis Ramirez 
luis@myrex.com 

Texas 832.476.4820 

Nimsgern Steel Corp. 
8765 Frank Drive 
Minocqua, WI 54548 

Doug J. Gelhausen 
dgelhausen@nimsgernsteel.com 

Wisconsin 715.356.5919 

North Alabama Fabricating Company, Inc. 
1540 County Road 222 
Cullman, AL 35057 

Jason Bowling 
jbowling@nafcofab.com 

Alabama 256.286.0254 

Nova Group, Inc. 
185 Devlin Road 
Napa, CA 94558 

James Gnam 
james@novagrp.com 

California 707.265.1100 

Novel Iron Works, Inc. 
250 Ocean Road 
Greenland, NH 03840 

William Gallant 
wgallant@noveliron.com 

New 
Hampshire 

603.436.7950 

Nucor Tower and 
Structures 
225 Kiwanis Blvd 
West Hazleton, PA 18202 

Steve Shonk 
Stephen.shonk@nucor.com 

Pennsylvania 570.710.0080 

Outdoor Aluminum, Inc. 
1989 E. Street Hwy 52 
Geneva, AL 36340 

Chad Sessions 
csessions@outdooraluminum.com 

Alabama 334.684.2296 

Paradise Architectural 
Panel & Steel 
4310 NW 36Th Avenue  
Miami, FL 33142 

Aaron De Candido 
adecandido@panelsandsteel.com 

  Florida 305.597.5714 
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Patriot Erectors - Trinity North 
206 E. Pine Valley Drive Trinity, 
TX 75862 

Allan Bailey 
baileya@patrioterectors.com 

Texas 512.858.9100 

Patriot Erectors – Trinity South 
104 Industrial Park  
Trinity, TX 75862 

Allan Bailey  
baileya@patrioterectors.com 

Texas 512.858.9100 

Patriot Erectors, LLC. 
3023 West Highway 290 West 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 

Cindy Wilson 
baileya@patrioterectors.com 

Texas 512.858.9100 

Porter Corporation 
4240 136th Avenue 
Holland, MI 49424 

Lynnette Eding 
lynnette.eding@portercorp.com 

Michigan 616.262.1839 

Precision Iron Works, Inc.  
102 Frontage Road South 
Pacific, WA 98321 

Waylon Owens 
waylon@precisionironworks.com 

Washington 253.887.5555 
Ext 216 

PSP Industries  
110 S. Access Road  
Fulton, MS 38843 

James Bryant 
sales@pspindustries.com 

Mississippi 662.580.4655 

PTMW, Inc. 
5040 U.S 24 
Topeka, KS 66618 

Mitchell Gascho 
mgascho@ptmw.com 

Kansas 785.232.7792 

Quality Iron & Steel LLC 
333 Tennessee Avenue 
Selmer, TN 38375 

David Hughes 
david.hughes@qualityironsteel.com 

Tennessee 901.472.9395 

Ramar Steel Sales, Inc. 
432 Portland Avenue 
Rochester, NY 14605 

Marinena Gay 
 mar@ramarsteel.com 

New York 585.232.7777 
Ext 217 

Resolute Performance Contracting 
1025 E. Broadway Road 
Phoenix, AZ 85040 

David T. Lucey  Arizona 602.797.0684 
Ext 1258 

Rohn Products, LLC - Plank Road Facilities 
6800 West Plank Road 
Peoria, IL 61604 

Ryan McMickle 
r.mcmickle@rohntower.com 

Illinois 309.566.3049 

Rohn Products, LLC 
# 1 Fairholm Avenue 
Peoria, IL 61603 

Ryan McMickle 
r.mcmickle@rohntower.com 

Illinois 309.566.3049 

Ross & Barr, Inc. 
11800 East 9 Mile Road 
Warren, MI 48089 

Wade Reed 
  rossbarr1@sbcglobal.net 

Michigan 586.754.2840 

RPS Machinery Sales, Inc. 
175 Old Route 220 Highway 
P.O. Box 507 
Jersey Shore, PA 17740 

Robby A. Fisher, Sr. 
rpsmachinery@hotmail.com 

Pennsylvania 570.398.7456 
Ext 1 

SAC Incorporated 
200 E. 700 S. 
Clearfield, UT 84015 

Manuel Romero 
mromero@sacincorporated.com 

Utah 385.351.9494 

SC Steel, LLC 
113 East Warehouse Court 
Taylors, SC 29687 

Scott Hinkle 
shinkle@scsteel.com 

South 
Carolina 

864.322.2112 
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Schenectady Steel Co., Inc. 
18 Mariaville Road 
Schenectady, NY 12306 

Andrew Desrochers 
adesrochers@schenectadysteel.com 

New York 518.355.3220 

Sefton Steel, LP 
1830 Aldine Mail Road 
Houston, TX 77039 

Patrick Collier 
pcollier@seftonsteel.com 

Texas 281.449.8677 

Seiko Iron Works, Inc. 
79 - 45 77th Avenue 
Glendale, NY 11385 

Alvaro Pena 
alvaro@gfisteel.com 

New York 718.456.2297 

Selco Manufacturing Corp. 
3 Fairfield Crescent 
West Caldwell, NJ 07006 

Fariborz Haghighatjou 
fhaghighatjou@selcomfg.com 

New Jersey 973.244.1177 
Ext 218 

Shureline Construction 
281 West Commerce Street 
Kenton, DE 19955 

Thomas H. Dosio 
tdosio@shure-line.com 

Delaware 302.653.4610 
Ext 24 

Simerson Construction, LLC 
1617 Forrest Way 
Carson City, NV 89706 

Nicholas Boyles 
nicholas@simersonusa.com 

Nevada 775.335.5911 

Southern Bleacher Co. Inc. 
801 Fifth Street 
Graham, TX 76450 USA 

David Norman 
norman@southernbleacher.com 

Texas 720.218.2342 

Southwest Steel 
10211 N. El Mirage Road 
El Mirage, AZ 85335 

Jim St. Amand 
jim.stamand@smesteel.com 

Arizona 702.373.0917 

Southwest Steel 
280 Sunpac Avenue 
Henderson, NV 89011 

James St. Amand 
jim.stamand@sws-steel.com 

Nevada 702.373.0917 

ST Fabrication/Jabez Construction 
13322 142nd Avenue East 
Orting, WA 98360 

Jesse Cherian 
jesse@stfab.com 

Washington 253.735.2000 
Ext 303 

Steel America 
400 E. Indian River Road 
Norfolk, VA 23523 

Jessica Dorsey 
jdorsey@steelamerica.net 

Virginia 757.545.5311 
Ext 2980 

SteelGen, LLC 
10765 Turner Blvd Unit E 
Longmont, CO 80504 United 
States 

Jamie Weiss 
jamie@steelgencolorado.com 

Colorado 303.876.0047 
Ext:2 

Steel Services Corporation 
2260 Flowood Drive 
Jackson, MS 39232 

Justin Bradford 
Jbradford@steelservice.com 

Mississippi 601.939.9222 

Steelcon, LLC 
47161 State Route 558 
New Waterford, OH 44445 

Amber Hodge 
amber@steelcon.co 

Ohio 330.457.8080 

Steelwind Industries, Inc. 
7550 S 10th Street 
Oak Creek, WI 53154 

Andrew Romanov 
andyr@steelwindindustries.com 

Wisconsin 414.571.6000 
Ext 238 

Stone Bridge Iron & Steel, Inc. 
426 Purinton Road 
Gansevoort, NY 12831 

Peter Dunham 
pete@stonebridgeiron.com 

New York 518.695.3752 
Ext 244 

Structural and Steel Products 
3001 West Pafford ST.  
Fort Worth, TX 76110 

Clint Osteen 
costeen@s-steel.com 

Texas 817.869.2301 
Ext.3198 
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Suwannee Iron Works 
and Fence Inc 
Co Rd 49 
O’Brien, Florida 22618  

Adan Macias 
adan@siwfinc.com 

Florida 386.935.3466 

T.W.S. Fabricators, Inc. 
2001 N. US Highway 27 
Pembroke Pines, FL 33029 

Thomas Gelthaus 
yanay@twsfab.com 

Florida 954.983.9749 

Tipton Structural Fabrication, Inc. 
1405 Sycamore Street 
Tipton, IA 52772 

Jeffery and Deborah Schebler 
jschebler@tsf-structures.com 
dschebler@tsf-structures.com 

Iowa 319.365.7133 
Ext 106 and 
122 

TNH Development LLC 
1990 Olivera Rd. Suite B 
Concord, CA 94520 

Jordan Stafford 
jordan@tnhdev.com 

California 925.783.9632 

Trinity Products, LLC 
1969 W. Terra Lane 
O’Fallon, MO 63366 

Jonathan Nichols 
jnichols@trinityproducts.com 

Missouri 636.887.9666 
Ext 166 

Unlimited Welding, Inc. 
235 Old Sanford Oviedo Road 
Winter Spring, FL 32708 

Shane Smith 
Shane.smith@unlimitedwelding.com 

Florida 407.327.3333 
Ext 150 

Van Dellen Steel, Inc. 
6945 Dutton Industrial Drive. 
Dutton, MI 49316  

Luke DeBlaay 
ldeblaay@vandellensteel.com 

Michigan 616.698.9950 

Walpar, LLC. - A Valmont Company 
4200 Jefferson Avenue S.W. 
Birmingham, AL 35221 

Bobby L. Benson 
bobby.benson@valmont.com 

Alabama 205.925.4990 

Western States Steel & Fabrication, Inc. 
1515 E Holyoke Avenue 
Spokane, WA 99217 

Jesse Price 
 jan@westernstatessteel.com 

Washington 509.489.8046 

Whitley Steel Company Inc. 
610 US Highway 301S 
Jacksonville, FL 32234 

Luke Tatham 
luket@whitleysteel.com 

Florida 904.289.7471 

XKT Engineering, Inc. 
Bldg. 390 Railroad Avenue 
Vallejo, CA 94592 

Tiffany Mathison 
tmathison@xktengineering.com 

California 707.562.2500 
Ext 115 

Worldwide Steel Buildings 
10606 State Rt. YY 
Peculiar, MO 64078 

Richie Mallatt 
richie@worldwidesteelbuildings.com 

Missouri 816.779.7552 
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